
ID Nachname Vorname M/W Geb.Jahr Verein Anstellung
Laufen 
100m

304 BERGNER Wilhelm m Ak 3 PSV Kärnten API Klagenfurt 12:54
303 RINNER Manfred m Ak 2 13:16
293 HUBER Gerhard m Ak 2 LPSV St LPK f Stmk 13:19
252 KASTL Siegfried m Ak 3 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 15:85

288 SMETANA Christian m LK/Allg PSV Wien LPK-Wien 11:10
254 BEISL Andreas m LK/Allg LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 11:51

311 KUNZ Carina w Allg PSV Wien LPK-Wien 13:10
308 ENGERTSBERGERNadine w Allg LPSV OÖ SPK OÖ 13:61
305 WÖGERBAUERSimone w LK/Allg LPSV OÖ SPK OÖ 13:96

4x100-m-Staffel

1 45:25
2 51:83
3 54:64

1 55:56LPSV OÖ/Damenstaffel

PSV W
BZS Kärnten
LPSV NÖ



Ergebnisse	
  10.000-­‐m-­‐Lauf	
  BM	
  2011

ID Nachname Vorname M/W Geb.Jahr Verein Anstellung Laufen 
10000m

268 TRUPPE Klaus m Ak 1 SV COBRA BMI 35:06:92
281 KÖFER Gert m Ak 1 LPSV K PKZ Thörl-Maglern 36:36:29
294 HOCHSTRASSER Oliver m Ak 1 LPSV St LPK f Stmk 36:57:29
300 GERENCSER Karl m Ak 1 LPSV St LPK f Stmk 37:23:68
276 HÄUSL Bernhard m Ak 1 LPSV Salzburg PI Bruck/Glstr 39:03:71
264 KIEßLING Stefan m Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 39:16:83
262 BREI Martin m Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 40:40:25
263 LENTNER Richard m Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 41:27:93

257 HARTL Hubert m Ak 2 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 35:57:91
316 WÖLFLINGSEDER Leopold m AK 2 LPSV OÖ 36:07:45
302 HERBST Harald m Ak 2 37:38:29
298 FLUCH Bernhard m Ak 2 LPSV St LPK f Stmk dis.

279 WEIXELBRAUN Helmut m Ak 3 LPSV K PI Möllbrücke 36:48:88
256 MAIER Wolfgang m Ak 3 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 38:00:92
253 BUTTINGER Willibald m Ak 3 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 40:54:50
252 KASTL Siegfried m Ak 3 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 41:05:59
278 DURCHSCHLAG Manfred m Ak 3 LPSV K SID 41:18:78
280 STANITZNIG Reinhard m Ak 3 LPSV K PI Möllbrücke 41:55:36
285 POMS Manfred m Ak 3 LPSV K VI Klagenfurt 43:46:09
287 ZWINZ Herwig m Ak 3 PSV Wien LPK-Wien 46:08:35

314 DORFMEISTER Marc m Allg LPSV Burgenland 35:19:46
272 TRINKER Gernot m Allg LPSV Salzburg PI Itzling 35:37:40
284 WANG Günter m Allg LPSV K BZS Kärnten 35:49:08
282 STÖCKL Anton m Allg LPSV K BZS Kärnten 39:39:81
283 MÜNZER Kevin m Allg LPSV K BZS Kärnten 39:51:44
266 KALTEIS Alexander m Allg LPSV NÖ LPK 41:56:19
277 MAK Friedrich m Allg LPSV Salzburg PI Anif dis.

291 KANDLER Thomas m LK PSV Tirol LPK 35:37:43
286 HOLZMANN Markus m LK PSV Wien LPK-Wien 36:26:34
275 DRESCHER Mario m LK LPSV Salzburg BZS Großgmain 36:44:76

313 GOSSAR Birgit w Allg LPSV St LPK f Stmk 46:13:42
312/251 GALOVIC Christina w Allg PSV Tirol LPK 48:30:41

307 GUGGANIG Tatjana w Allg LPSV Salzburg PI Wals 48:59:61

306 WABNIG Jutta w Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 45:54:86

309 KNOGLER Elisabeth w Ak 2 LPSV OÖ SPK OÖ 44:46:21



ID Nachname Vorname M/W Geb.Jahr Verein Anstellung
Laufen 
3000m

294 HOCHSTRASSEROliver m Ak 1 LPSV St LPK f Stmk 10:10:63
281 KÖFER Gert m Ak 1 LPSV K PKZ T-M 10:10:92
264 KIEßLING Stefan m Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 10:40:07
262 BREI Martin m Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 10:53:81
263 LENTNER Richard m Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 11:39:01

315 KOTHLEITNERManuela w AK 1 LPSV St 11:56:59
306 WABNIG Jutta w Ak 1 LPSV NÖ LPK 12:20:71

316 WÖLFLINGSEDERLeopold m AK 2 LPSV OÖ 09:38:71
257 HARTL Hubert m Ak 2 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 10:10:81
298 FLUCH Bernhard m Ak 2 LPSV St LPK f Stmk 10:30:99
261 ZECHMEISTERAndreas m Ak 2 LPSV NÖ LPK 10:53:91
260 LOTZ Johannes m Ak 2 LPSV NÖ LPK 10:54:84
301 LADREITER Andreas m Ak 2 LPSV St LPK f Stmk 11:58:03

292 SCHEFFAUERPaul m Ak 3 PSV Tirol LPK 10:22:23
279 WEIXELBRAUNHelmut m Ak 3 LPSV K PI Möllbrücke 10:22:38
256 MAIER Wolfgang m Ak 3 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 10:38:11
280 STANITZNIG Reinhard m Ak 3 LPSV K PI Möllbrücke 11:26:49
278 DURCHSCHLAGManfred m Ak 3 LPSV K SID 11:29:03
253 BUTTINGER Willibald m Ak 3 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 11:29:36
252 KASTL Siegfried m Ak 3 LPSV OÖ LPK OÖ 11:29:59
285 POMS Manfred m Ak 3 LPSV K VI Klagenfurt 11:51:41
287 ZWINZ Herwig m Ak 3 PSV Wien LPK-Wien 12:36:53

272 TRINKER Gernot m Allg
LPSV 
Salzburg PI Itzling 09:32:93

314 DORFMEISTERMarc m Allg LPSV Bgl 09:38:11
284 WANG Günter m Allg LPSV K BZS Kärnten 09:40:99
255 LAHER Leopold m Allg LPSV OÖ SPK OÖ 09:43:88

273 MÜLLNER Peter m Allg
LPSV 
Salzburg PI Maxglan 10:27:08

277 MAK Friedrich m Allg
LPSV 
Salzburg PI Anif 10:27:38

266 KALTEIS Alexander m Allg LPSV NÖ LPK 11:05:38

312 GALOVIC Christina w Allg LPSV Tirol 12:55:32

307 GUGGANIG Tatjana w Allg
LPSV 
Salzburg PI Wals 13:09:24

291 KANDLER Thomas m LK PSV Tirol LPK 09:41:79

275 DRESCHER Mario m LK
LPSV 
Salzburg BZS Großgmain10:00:66

286 HOLZMANN Markus m LK PSV Wien LPK-Wien 10:02:71
296 SCHMUCK Helmut m LK LPSV St LPK f Stmk 10:09:12

305 WÖGERBAUERSimone w LK LPSV OÖ SPK OÖ 11:55:28


